                               Doc.No.MH*-OMZ0007
PRODUCT NAME
Air Gripper for Collaborative Robots
MODEL / Series / Product Number
RMHZ Series
 - 1 -
 Contents
Safety Instructions ..................................................................................................... - 2 -

(KQ2L04-99A1)
 - 8 -
2．How to order
〇Table of compatible robot list
UR3e  H2017
UR5e  H2515
UR10e M0609
UR16e M0617
M1013
M1509
SCR3
SCR5
N NPN +COM GCR3-620
P PNP -COM GCR5-910
N MOTOMAN NPN +COM GCR10-1300
P -HC10 PNP -COM GCR14-1400
N MOTOMAN NPN +COM GCR20-1100
P -HC10DT PNP -COM JAKA Zu3
MOTOMAN JAKA Zu5
-HC10(S)DTP JAKA Zu7
MOTOMAN    JAKA Zu12
-HC20(S)DTP JAKA Zu3
MOTOMAN    JAKA Zu5
-HC10(S)DTP JAKA Zu7
MOTOMAN    JAKA Zu12
-HC20(S)DTP AUBO-i3
CRX-5iA AUBO-i5
CRX-10iA(L) AUBO-i10
CRX-20iA E03
CRX-25iA E05
E10
121 P ABB Gofa PNP -COM
Switch Switch
P
HAN'S
ROBOT
PNP -COM
061 P KUKA
LBR-iiwa
(Media flange
：I/O Pneumatic)
PNP -COM
*Please contact our nearest sales office for the compatibility with robots not
kisted in the compatible robot list
JAKA
NPN +COM
043
N NPN +COM
P PNP -COM
P PNP -COM
101 N AUBO NPN +COM
051 P FANUC PNP -COM
111
P
UNIVERSAL
ROBOTS
PNP -COM
071 P
Doosan
Robotics
PNP -COM
N
OMRON
TECHMAN
ROBOT
TM*
NPN +COM
TM*S
081 P SIASUN PNP -COM
Mitsubishi
Electric
MELFA ASSISTA
(RV-5AS-D)